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465.69Sophie / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: R1028) - Emily Horan1 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 57.96 25.0025

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 50.61 116.390.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 32.29 84.710.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 59.67 35.0035

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0074.00 53.08 120.920.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 33.33 83.670.00

397.22Montana / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: R1002) - Birte Klug2 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 67.45 21.0021

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 47.36 119.640.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 32.09 84.910.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 64.49 22.0022

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0074.00 60.37 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.3342.00 42.33 0.33 54.67

383.54Sierra / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R1000) - JoAnne Nelson3 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 17.93 2.002

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 51.39 115.610.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 6.0842.00 43.08 1.08 68.92

Regionals Gambler 60.00 60.00 57.0057

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0074.00 61.81 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 29.9942.00 61.99 19.99 45.01

338.23Pixel / Jack Russell Terrier (Arm Band #: R1013) - Kimberley Anderson4 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 55.32 25.0025

Regionals Standar 30.00 40.7767.00 77.77 10.77 59.23

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 32.85 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 65.17 29.0029

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0074.00 65.66 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 38.77 70.000.00
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292.29Zora / Border Terrier (Arm Band #: R1016) - Birte Klug5 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 57.46 30.0030

Regionals Standar 30.00 32.7167.00 69.71 2.71 67.29

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0042.00 34.85 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 64.47 25.0025

Regionals Standar 30.00 30.0074.00 62.23 70.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0042.00 36.03 50.000.00

222.97Guilty / Papillon (Arm Band #: R1014) - Lisa Kalkhoven6 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 56.72 23.0023

Regionals Standar 15.00 34.8567.00 86.85 19.85 65.15

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 28.9642.00 50.96 8.96 46.04

Regionals Gambler 60.00 63.98 28.0028

Regionals Standar 55.00 85.1774.00 104.17 30.17 14.83

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 29.0542.00 66.05 24.05 45.95

183.00Sneak / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1001) - Bev Benson7 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 52.02 28.0028

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 42.19 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 15.00 15.0042.00 40.69 60.000.00

Regionals Gambler 0.00 0.00 0.000

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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570.63Meg / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1633) - Doug & Cathy Sinclair1 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 52.60 76.4067

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 48.56 118.440.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 34.03 82.970.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 55.72 86.2882

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0074.00 50.03 123.970.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 34.43 82.570.00

427.13Maia / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1616) - Anna Krzyzelewski2 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 59.46 81.5479

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0067.00 39.18 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 35.30 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 59.64 22.0022

Regionals Standar 25.00 25.0074.00 42.61 75.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 28.41 88.590.00

425.50Jesse / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1614) - Dusty Edelman3 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 63.71 47.0047

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 50.89 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0042.00 38.38 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 57.50 73.5071

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0074.00 52.03 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 33.40 70.000.00

392.94Commix / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R1619) - Craig Peters4 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 54.49 84.5177

Regionals Standar 40.00 40.0067.00 39.83 60.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 65.00 75.5642.00 52.56 10.56 0.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 56.57 83.4380

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0074.00 40.92 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 24.40 70.000.00

375.55Reckless / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: R1635) - Laurie Keith5 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 53.55 36.0036

Regionals Standar 30.00 30.0067.00 46.61 70.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 29.45 87.550.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 65.23 32.0032

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0074.00 54.18 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 30.41 70.000.00
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144.59Surf / Miniature Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R1611) - Gerry Recksiedler6 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 67.12 19.0019

Regionals Standar 130.00 144.2567.00 81.25 14.25 0.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 21.8642.00 53.86 11.86 53.14

Regionals Gambler 60.00 63.38 18.0018

Regionals Standar 210.00 220.2374.00 84.23 10.23 0.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 20.5542.00 57.55 15.55 54.45
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553.16Boh / Samoyed (Arm Band #: R2207) - Judy Ganshorn1 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 54.43 79.5774

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0064.00 45.38 118.620.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0038.00 32.08 80.920.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 53.79 87.2183

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 50.16 116.840.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 34.35 70.000.00

531.22Bug / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2206) - Melissa Smith2 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 54.59 93.4188

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0064.00 39.27 124.730.00

Regionals Jumpers 30.00 30.0038.00 35.81 45.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 54.33 87.6784

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 44.24 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 29.59 85.410.00

490.41Holly / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2220) - Daryl Weekes3 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 50.86 90.1481

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0064.00 41.52 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0038.00 35.41 65.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 52.89 69.1164

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 40.84 126.160.00

Regionals Jumpers 15.00 15.0040.00 35.27 60.000.00

422.27Jake / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2213) - Angela Koop4 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 56.65 33.0033

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0064.00 39.93 124.070.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0038.00 26.80 86.200.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 55.49 29.0029

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0067.00 50.56 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 29.87 70.000.00

421.37Wager / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2216) - Sharon Weekes5 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 54.33 76.6771

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0064.00 44.26 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0038.00 37.50 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 56.86 60.1459

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 42.44 124.560.00

Regionals Jumpers 45.00 45.0040.00 36.09 30.000.00
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420.29Deuce / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2217) - Rob Byers6 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 57.97 24.0024

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0064.00 45.47 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0038.00 30.40 82.600.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 56.10 62.9061

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 46.28 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 14.2140.00 44.21 4.21 60.79

412.16Dyna / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2218) - JoAnne Nelson7 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 59.84 74.1674

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0064.00 55.67 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0038.00 32.52 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 61.50 38.0038

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 51.00 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0040.00 39.68 50.000.00

394.27Izzy / Siberian Husky (Arm Band #: R2212) - Brigitte Hunter8 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 51.17 79.8371

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0064.00 44.25 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 22.6638.00 40.66 2.66 52.34

Regionals Gambler 58.00 62.07 26.0026

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 59.81 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 28.9040.00 63.90 23.90 46.10

385.13Nymble / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2219) - Emily Horan9 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 57.33 56.0056

Regionals Standar 30.00 30.0064.00 48.35 70.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 30.00 30.0038.00 30.51 45.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 54.87 64.1361

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0067.00 47.47 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 27.58 70.000.00

381.54Shine / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2211) - Gisele Savard10 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 49.67 27.0027

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0064.00 49.67 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0038.00 30.46 82.540.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 59.23 37.0037

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0067.00 53.48 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0040.00 35.24 65.000.00
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371.61Flash / Miniature Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2205) - Jennifer Gareau11 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 57.75 26.0026

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0064.00 47.15 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0038.00 37.96 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 61.10 30.0030

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 53.68 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 39.39 75.610.00

365.07Ziva / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2223) - Lori-Anne Harker12 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 62.07 30.0030

Regionals Standar 35.00 35.0064.00 43.08 65.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0038.00 27.36 65.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 56.93 85.0784

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0067.00 41.75 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 45.00 45.0040.00 32.75 30.000.00

360.54Ki / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2214) - Iris Shrimpton13 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 56.06 56.0056

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0064.00 39.17 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 85.00 85.0038.00 34.05 0.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 55.46 79.5477

Regionals Standar 25.00 25.0067.00 57.64 75.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 28.88 70.000.00

352.00Cindy / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2210) - Debbie Samson14 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 51.55 27.0027

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0064.00 47.65 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0038.00 37.46 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 61.81 25.0025

Regionals Standar 30.00 30.0067.00 59.47 70.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0040.00 31.60 65.000.00

328.52Dancer / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: R2200) - Penny Ross15 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 60.13 67.0067

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0064.00 53.30 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 22.4838.00 40.48 2.48 52.52

Regionals Gambler 58.00 60.34 24.0024

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0067.00 64.76 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 75.00 75.0040.00 0.00 0.000.00
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313.00Val / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2201) - Dawn Peters16 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 57.81 24.0024

Regionals Standar 40.00 40.0064.00 63.56 60.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 15.00 15.0038.00 36.97 60.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 59.67 9.009

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0067.00 51.84 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 31.61 70.000.00

285.15Kate / Border Collie (Arm Band #: R2209) - Alice Gaucher17 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 54.41 49.0049

Regionals Standar 80.00 82.8564.00 66.85 2.85 17.15

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0038.00 31.77 65.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 60.22 29.0029

Regionals Standar 30.00 30.0067.00 56.53 70.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0040.00 37.02 55.000.00

246.89Jester / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2224) - Michelle Thompson18 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 58.77 25.0025

Regionals Standar 165.00 165.3064.00 64.30 0.30 0.00

Regionals Jumpers 35.00 44.1138.00 47.11 9.11 30.89

Regionals Gambler 58.00 64.17 26.0026

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 49.33 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 36.80 70.000.00

217.77Toby / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: R2215) - Moira Easton19 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 55.34 39.0039

Regionals Standar 70.00 70.2364.00 64.23 0.23 29.77

Regionals Jumpers 65.00 65.0038.00 34.35 10.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 60.67 29.0029

Regionals Standar 30.00 30.0067.00 61.86 70.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 35.00 35.0040.00 34.89 40.000.00

210.81Tate / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2221) - Susan Betker20 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 63.34 26.0026

Regionals Standar 25.00 53.5864.00 92.58 28.58 46.42

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 10.9338.00 43.93 5.93 64.07

Regionals Gambler 58.00 64.02 30.0030

Regionals Standar 70.00 98.0067.00 95.00 28.00 2.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 32.6840.00 47.68 7.68 42.32
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26 inch Division
490.77Liz / Australian Kelpie (Arm Band #: R2600) - Jason Good1 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 53.35 49.0049

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0064.00 47.77 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0038.00 27.22 85.780.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 56.84 69.1668

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 45.16 121.840.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 30.01 84.990.00

390.85Teemu / Siberian Husky (Arm Band #: R2601) - Brigitte Hunter2 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 60.39 34.0034

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0064.00 56.68 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0038.00 36.06 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 56.62 68.3867

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0067.00 58.81 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 6.5340.00 41.53 1.53 68.47

378.91Pepper / All Canadian (Arm Band #: R2603) - Carla Munro3 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 63.54 25.0025

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0064.00 46.14 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0038.00 37.80 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 61.99 28.0028

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 57.26 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 34.09 80.910.00

354.73Diva / Standard Poodle (Arm Band #: R2602) - Patricia Brown4 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 62.09 39.0039

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.8164.00 64.81 0.81 79.19

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 3.8038.00 41.80 3.80 71.20

Regionals Gambler 58.00 63.09 22.0022

Regionals Standar 5.00 23.4767.00 85.47 18.47 76.53

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 8.1940.00 48.19 8.19 66.81
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6 inch Division
474.65Lilly / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: S15) - Emily Horan1 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 56.40 28.0028

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 45.86 121.140.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 29.63 87.370.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 63.37 34.0034

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0074.00 51.27 122.730.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 35.59 81.410.00

208.19Miss Pixie / Havanese (Arm Band #: S11) - Teri Schroeder2 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 60.40 28.0028

Regionals Standar 30.00 62.1167.00 99.11 32.11 37.89

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 17.9642.00 54.96 12.96 57.04

Regionals Gambler 60.00 65.06 16.0016

Regionals Standar 0.00 50.4174.00 124.41 50.41 49.59

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 55.3342.00 72.33 30.33 19.67
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10 inch Division
413.62Juno / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1007) - Patty Rollheiser1 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 57.49 35.0035

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0067.00 49.14 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 34.29 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 56.38 78.6275

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0074.00 57.45 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0042.00 32.52 55.000.00

393.93Splash / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S1010) - Penny West2 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 63.56 32.0032

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0067.00 66.77 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 37.61 79.390.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 63.59 29.0029

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0074.00 70.53 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 38.46 78.540.00

388.00Jovi / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1024) - Pat & Dale Burroughs3 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 61.13 33.0033

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 47.88 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0042.00 40.31 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 64.31 45.0045

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0074.00 63.61 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 36.17 70.000.00

386.00Checkers / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1025) - Darlene Jarvis4 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 58.19 31.0031

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0067.00 48.28 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0042.00 33.35 65.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 63.26 40.0040

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0074.00 49.03 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0042.00 34.04 65.000.00

385.33Mera / Miniature Poodle (Arm Band #: S1029) - Diana Dafoe5 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 57.33 15.0015

Regionals Standar 25.00 25.0067.00 49.02 75.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 38.39 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 59.37 24.0024

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0074.00 53.53 120.470.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0042.00 36.14 80.860.00
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339.00Gabby / Staffordshire Bull Terrier (Arm Band #: S1011) - Karin Johnson6 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 64.52 16.0016

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0067.00 60.80 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0042.00 37.69 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 64.00 28.0028

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0074.00 70.36 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0042.00 32.60 70.000.00

249.00Tig / Cairn Terrier (Arm Band #: S1022) - Ann Vander Hooft7 )

Regionals Gambler 62.00 55.64 29.0029

Regionals Standar 115.00 121.9567.00 73.95 6.95 0.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0042.00 33.78 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 60.00 63.94 20.0020

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0074.00 58.19 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0042.00 37.20 55.000.00
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582.43Fia / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1632) - Kimberley Anderson1 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 51.75 88.2580

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0064.00 40.54 123.460.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0038.00 24.51 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 52.56 87.4482

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 41.39 125.610.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 27.33 87.670.00

519.17Brody / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1613) - Doug Sinclair2 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 57.63 75.3773

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0064.00 59.18 104.820.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0038.00 36.37 76.630.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 56.38 75.6274

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 58.63 108.370.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 36.64 78.360.00

500.54Sage / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1602) - Dawn Hubick3 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 54.31 85.6980

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0064.00 42.92 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0038.00 28.26 65.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 55.14 72.8670

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 40.01 126.990.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 31.76 70.000.00

481.98Grady / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: S1640) - Shannon Rhude4 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 52.51 49.0049

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0064.00 38.41 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0038.00 30.52 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 56.86 73.1472

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 39.37 127.630.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 27.79 87.210.00

478.38Enzo / Portuguese Water Dog (Arm Band #: S1629) - Daria Biasotto5 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 52.32 75.6868

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0064.00 37.27 126.730.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0038.00 33.61 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 60.35 33.0033

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 39.03 127.970.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0040.00 28.69 65.000.00
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461.96Dot / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1641) - Alice Gaucher6 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 56.25 32.0032

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0064.00 44.79 119.210.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0038.00 31.61 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 53.68 83.3279

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 49.57 117.430.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0040.00 31.98 55.000.00

453.82Zoe / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1638) - Brigitte Hunter7 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 54.12 26.0026

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0064.00 33.87 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0038.00 29.92 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 52.48 84.5279

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0067.00 38.70 128.300.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 30.90 70.000.00

370.21Mitre / Australian Cattle Dog (Arm Band #: S1625) - Shannon Rhude8 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 57.00 26.0026

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0064.00 63.63 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 21.4138.00 39.41 1.41 53.59

Regionals Gambler 58.00 58.27 28.0028

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 59.62 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0040.00 32.38 82.620.00

354.00Manson / All Canadian (Arm Band #: S1617) - Lisa Kalkhoven9 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 58.21 38.0038

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0064.00 53.57 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 30.00 30.0038.00 31.66 45.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 62.14 31.0031

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0067.00 54.59 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0040.00 35.58 70.000.00

308.34Deja / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: S1608) - Iris Shrimpton10 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 53.13 30.0030

Regionals Standar 70.00 71.6164.00 65.61 1.61 28.39

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0538.00 38.05 0.05 69.95

Regionals Gambler 58.00 62.60 30.0030

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0067.00 49.92 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0040.00 33.64 55.000.00
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204.41Reno / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: S1639) - Michelle Ashcroft11 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 50.50 27.0027

Regionals Standar 60.00 60.0064.00 61.00 40.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 50.00 67.8838.00 55.88 17.88 7.12

Regionals Gambler 58.00 63.11 33.0033

Regionals Standar 50.00 50.0067.00 57.76 50.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 27.7140.00 42.71 2.71 47.29

178.59Brodie / Border Collie (Arm Band #: S1636) - Wendy Robinson12 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 60.13 23.0023

Regionals Standar 45.00 45.0064.00 60.37 55.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 55.00 55.0038.00 36.44 20.000.00

Regionals Gambler 58.00 56.41 65.5964

Regionals Standar 85.00 85.0067.00 52.39 15.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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217.44Cash / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: S2208) - Irene Bolianaz1 )

Regionals Gambler 60.00 61.05 30.0030

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0064.00 53.48 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 35.00 56.3438.00 59.34 21.34 18.66

Regionals Gambler 58.00 62.55 33.0033

Regionals Standar 45.00 49.2267.00 71.22 4.22 50.78

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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515.71Jackie Good / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V16) - Jason Good1 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 56.50 39.6033

Regionals Standar 25.00 25.0080.00 58.92 75.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 28.09 96.910.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 62.11 76.4968

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 51.42 137.580.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 34.87 90.130.00

460.82Pepper / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V14) - Mary Brick2 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 64.57 30.0025

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 66.96 113.040.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 44.95 80.050.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 66.47 38.4032

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 73.37 115.630.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 41.30 83.700.00

355.85Mr Freeway / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V9) - Teri & Nick Schroeder3 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 66.78 20.4017

Regionals Standar 0.00 9.6580.00 89.65 9.65 90.35

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 2.2150.00 52.21 2.21 72.79

Regionals Gambler 64.00 65.59 24.0020

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 86.39 102.610.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 29.3050.00 69.30 19.30 45.70

http://www.angelfire.com/on/jumpingbean/

Jumping Bean Software

Licensed to AAC 2013 Nationals/Regionals



TimeSCT Course 

Faults

Total 

Faults

Time 

Faults

Aggregate PointsDog / Breed - Handler Total Event 

Points

Double J Dogsports 23-May-13

SK~MB~NU AAC Regionals Aggregate Score - 2013

Total 

Points

10 inch Division
585.39Emma / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1023) - Alice Gaucher1 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 61.10 42.0035

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 43.72 136.280.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 29.52 95.480.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 59.30 76.9066

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 47.13 141.870.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 32.14 92.860.00

507.22Spice / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1027) - Gloria King2 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 55.46 76.7461

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 59.07 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 40.20 84.800.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 69.97 37.2031

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 59.27 129.730.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 41.25 83.750.00

447.65Sophie / American Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: V1031) - Megan MacLean3 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 54.40 27.6023

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 61.01 118.990.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 36.95 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 69.47 30.0025

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 61.19 127.810.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 36.75 88.250.00

407.08Hope / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1015) - Jo-Anne Coulombe4 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 58.27 40.8034

Regionals Standar 30.00 30.0080.00 51.33 70.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 31.99 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 66.69 50.4042

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0089.00 51.30 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 29.12 95.880.00

383.20Hailey / American Cocker Spaniel (Arm Band #: V1009) - Penny Ross5 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 69.83 37.2031

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0080.00 69.63 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0050.00 43.93 65.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 65.98 36.0030

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0089.00 84.53 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0050.00 47.91 70.000.00
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363.80Tango / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1020) - Robert Horn6 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 53.15 45.6038

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0080.00 39.41 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 45.00 45.0050.00 34.67 30.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 63.27 43.2036

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0089.00 53.14 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0050.00 34.16 70.000.00

329.60Dustee / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1021) - Pat & Dale Burroughs7 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 58.73 36.0030

Regionals Standar 35.00 35.0080.00 59.30 65.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 30.00 30.0050.00 40.70 45.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 65.96 33.6028

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0089.00 64.57 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0050.00 36.42 65.000.00

273.20Onyx / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1019) - Dona Gould8 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 48.59 36.0030

Regionals Standar 30.00 30.0080.00 56.52 70.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 47.73 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 62.38 37.2031

Regionals Standar 25.00 25.0089.00 60.46 75.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

185.80Ebony / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: V1018) - Kim Daeninck9 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 58.23 40.8034

Regionals Standar 25.00 25.0080.00 47.05 75.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0050.00 31.87 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 0.00 0.00 0.000

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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593.92Brita / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1615) - Debbie Denbow1 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 61.51 79.4970

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0077.00 42.13 134.870.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 27.59 93.410.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 50.71 99.0979

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 54.37 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 30.94 92.060.00

580.75Skeeter / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1606) - Craig & Janet Peters2 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 68.58 46.8039

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0077.00 44.03 132.970.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 26.65 94.350.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 56.51 80.0968

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 47.26 132.740.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 29.20 93.800.00

534.63Ace / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: V1610) - Rob Byers3 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 57.00 74.4062

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0077.00 44.78 132.220.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0046.00 31.86 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 53.19 93.0176

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 46.84 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0048.00 32.54 70.000.00

507.04Ripley / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1626) - Julio & Johanna Soto4 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 56.30 106.3088

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 37.21 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 45.00 45.0046.00 43.84 30.000.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 60.10 87.3077

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 48.60 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 29.56 93.440.00

473.15Angel / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1643) - Jim Scott5 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 52.63 49.2041

Regionals Standar 40.00 40.0077.00 51.35 60.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 30.72 90.280.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 59.20 76.2067

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 47.53 132.470.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0048.00 35.22 65.000.00
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469.15Tripp / Border Collie (Arm Band #: V1631) - Melissa Smith6 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 64.62 51.6043

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0077.00 39.44 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0046.00 32.03 65.000.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 62.99 79.4072

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 45.28 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 29.85 93.150.00

453.90Raven / Australian Shepherd (Arm Band #: V1609) - Cori Hamilton7 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 66.00 68.6063

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 75.71 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 42.70 78.300.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 62.73 62.6058

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 79.58 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.6048.00 48.60 0.60 54.40

443.27Kristy / Golden Retriever (Arm Band #: V1630) - Annice Baraschuk8 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 61.16 25.2021

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0077.00 48.26 128.740.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0046.00 34.43 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 54.44 84.5670

Regionals Standar 55.00 55.0080.00 60.32 45.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 33.23 89.770.00

314.52Fraggle / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1604) - Janice Scott9 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 54.74 43.2036

Regionals Standar 40.00 40.0077.00 50.86 60.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0046.00 33.52 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 64.53 48.0040

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 52.42 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 60.00 61.6848.00 49.68 1.68 13.32

306.09Kate / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V1637) - Glenn & Lynne Miller10 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 57.99 21.6018

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0077.00 76.30 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 31.4946.00 57.49 11.49 43.51

Regionals Gambler 62.00 34.79 7.206

Regionals Standar 5.00 14.4980.00 89.49 9.49 85.51

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 16.7348.00 59.73 11.73 58.27
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404.05Chase / All Canadian (Arm Band #: V2204) - Leanna Rusanov1 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 59.87 28.8024

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 61.09 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0046.00 39.39 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 68.12 27.6023

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 61.49 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 35.35 87.650.00

243.90Willow / Weimaraner (Arm Band #: V2203) - Lori Langen2 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 57.68 25.2021

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0077.00 68.43 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 50.00 82.7546.00 78.75 32.75 0.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 67.52 32.4027

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0080.00 78.55 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 45.00 58.7048.00 61.70 13.70 16.30
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545.85Java / Miniature Pinscher (Arm Band #: D12) - Cheryl Partridge1 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 61.65 86.1586

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 59.52 120.480.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 37.75 87.250.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 66.46 42.0042

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 65.10 123.900.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 38.93 86.070.00

501.28Billy / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: D10) - Darlene Jarvis2 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 60.67 45.6046

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 43.04 136.960.00

Regionals Jumpers 40.00 40.0050.00 35.03 35.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 60.41 85.3985

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 45.67 143.330.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 31.40 55.000.00

456.72Bailey / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: D8) - Dusty Edelman3 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 62.52 37.2037

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 61.77 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0050.00 41.39 70.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 60.24 60.3660

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 70.41 118.590.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 49.43 75.570.00

454.63Rudy / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: D13) - Alice Gaucher4 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 55.42 51.6052

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 42.47 137.530.00

Regionals Jumpers 35.00 35.0050.00 38.25 40.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 61.71 80.5081

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0089.00 50.31 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 33.49 55.000.00
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411.09Legend / Staffordshire Bull Terrier (Arm Band #: D7) - Karin Johnson5 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 66.40 36.0036

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 44.55 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 40.06 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 58.91 70.0970

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0089.00 52.44 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0050.00 27.64 70.000.00

350.66Bridgit / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: D6) - Dona Gould6 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 62.16 26.4026

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 60.35 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 60.00 60.0050.00 44.10 15.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 58.03 33.6034

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0089.00 62.65 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 39.34 85.660.00
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10 inch Division
658.38Cori / Border Collie (Arm Band #: D1030) - Cheryl Bartlett1 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 51.92 103.48103

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 42.87 137.130.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 30.00 95.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 55.55 85.4585

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 46.14 142.860.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 30.54 94.460.00

617.90Jaymee / Border Collie (Arm Band #: D1005) - Kimberley Anderson2 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 55.35 103.25103

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 44.27 135.730.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 25.0050.00 29.93 50.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 53.33 100.87101

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 56.04 132.960.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 29.91 95.090.00

496.58Cassi / English Springer Spaniel (Arm Band #: V1642) - Janet Ingersoll3 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 62.95 30.0030

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 51.83 128.170.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 35.04 89.960.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 59.05 30.0030

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 58.10 130.900.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 37.45 87.550.00

460.54Reba / Border Collie (Arm Band #: D1026) - Michelle Thompson4 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 57.05 55.2055

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0080.00 57.90 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 32.50 92.500.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 57.96 87.8488

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0089.00 64.06 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 41.98 55.000.00

411.12Spyder / Border Collie (Arm Band #: D1003) - Donald Lawrence5 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 65.15 20.4020

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 58.95 121.050.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 10.0050.00 43.19 65.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 68.27 32.4032

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0089.00 84.54 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 42.73 82.270.00
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341.00Argus / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: D1004) - Pierre Lalonde6 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 52.75 25.2025

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0080.00 60.02 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 35.86 55.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 59.09 40.8041

Regionals Standar 15.00 15.0089.00 71.39 85.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 20.00 20.0050.00 37.65 55.000.00

299.12Ruby / All Canadian (Arm Band #: D1008) - Robyn Roman7 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 52.59 28.8029

Regionals Standar 100.00 100.0080.00 39.31 0.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 0.00 0.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 56.83 74.5775

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0089.00 63.25 125.750.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0050.00 39.56 70.000.00

133.60Tex / Shetland Sheepdog (Arm Band #: D1017) - Pat & Dale Burroughs8 )

Regionals Gambler 66.00 65.54 24.0024

Regionals Standar 55.00 55.0080.00 64.86 45.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 50.00 50.0050.00 42.47 25.000.00

Regionals Gambler 64.00 66.70 39.6040

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00Sasha / Border Collie (Arm Band #: D1012) - Julio & Johanna Soto9 )

Regionals Gambler 0.00 0.00 0.000

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0050.00 0.00 0.000.00

Regionals Gambler 0.00 0.00 0.000

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00
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553.27Beiga / Belgian Shepherd (Arm Band #: D1618) - Marlene McNicol1 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 56.06 82.5483

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0077.00 48.66 128.340.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 32.88 88.120.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 59.45 79.5580

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0080.00 62.33 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 38.28 84.720.00

540.90Dirk / Border Collie (Arm Band #: D1623) - Helena Klomp2 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 53.01 105.99106

Regionals Standar 45.00 45.0077.00 65.54 55.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 27.81 93.190.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 52.48 99.72100

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 47.93 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 31.00 92.000.00

528.67Cuba / All Canadian (Arm Band #: D1620) - Michelle Dundas3 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 57.63 96.5797

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 49.30 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 32.28 88.720.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 60.46 71.3471

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0080.00 66.33 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 35.96 87.040.00

509.84Kaos / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: D1603) - Penny West4 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 65.66 30.0030

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0077.00 52.32 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 29.59 91.410.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 60.14 75.2675

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 47.69 132.310.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 32.14 90.860.00

502.24Isis / German Shorthaired Pointer (Arm Band #: D1607) - Tom Will5 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 53.13 36.0036

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 52.17 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 31.49 89.510.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 60.86 73.3473

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 52.69 127.310.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 41.92 81.080.00
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481.00Sammie / All Canadian (Arm Band #: D1628) - Phylliss Campbell6 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 53.20 37.2037

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 65.20 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 38.08 82.920.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 60.20 58.4058

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 58.31 121.690.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 37.21 85.790.00

463.91Koa / Weimaraner (Arm Band #: D1601) - Samantha Lovett7 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 56.64 30.0030

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0077.00 62.69 114.310.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 39.67 81.330.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 60.02 66.9867

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0080.00 75.84 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 46.71 76.290.00

455.82Quinn / Labrador Retriever (Arm Band #: D1627) - Ann Vander Hooft8 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 57.85 42.0042

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 56.72 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 10.00 15.1746.00 51.17 5.17 59.83

Regionals Gambler 62.00 60.19 65.6166

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 64.77 115.230.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 44.85 78.150.00

423.87Kuma / All Canadian (Arm Band #: D1612) - Nicole Langdale9 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 54.57 31.2031

Regionals Standar 5.00 6.6277.00 78.62 1.62 93.38

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 38.79 82.210.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 68.19 34.8035

Regionals Standar 0.00 0.0080.00 79.23 100.770.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 41.49 81.510.00

393.83Airess / Irish Setter (Arm Band #: V2202) - Monica Radwanski10 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 62.51 28.8029

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 58.51 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0046.00 40.16 80.840.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 59.20 27.6028

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0080.00 68.21 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 41.41 81.590.00
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333.16Cola / All Canadian (Arm Band #: D1621) - Stephanie Subtelny11 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 60.24 24.0024

Regionals Standar 10.00 10.0077.00 76.56 90.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 30.00 34.3246.00 50.32 4.32 40.68

Regionals Gambler 62.00 66.03 30.0030

Regionals Standar 25.00 29.8780.00 84.87 4.87 70.13

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 44.65 78.350.00

332.32Rudy / Chesapeake Bay Retriever (Arm Band #: D1605) - Tom Samson12 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 64.45 14.4014

Regionals Standar 5.00 5.0077.00 43.50 95.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 100.00 100.0046.00 24.60 0.000.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 57.68 72.9273

Regionals Standar 20.00 20.0080.00 67.73 80.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0048.00 37.14 70.000.00

327.77Brock / German Shorthaired Pointer (Arm Band #: D1622) - Dave & Lori Lange13 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 58.26 45.6046

Regionals Standar 25.00 25.0077.00 61.40 75.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 25.00 26.4346.00 47.43 1.43 48.57

Regionals Gambler 62.00 68.71 33.6034

Regionals Standar 45.00 45.0080.00 73.37 55.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 5.00 5.0048.00 43.83 70.000.00

206.29Dexter / Boxer (Arm Band #: D1600) - Mary Jane Heaps14 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 60.93 39.6040

Regionals Standar 90.00 100.9277.00 87.92 10.92 0.00

Regionals Jumpers 60.00 60.0046.00 38.70 15.000.00

Regionals Gambler 62.00 66.64 32.4032

Regionals Standar 70.00 70.0080.00 70.07 30.000.00

Regionals Jumpers 0.00 0.0048.00 33.71 89.290.00

140.13Rosie / Airedale Terrier (Arm Band #: D1624) - Maureen Hamilton15 )

Regionals Gambler 64.00 64.00 24.0024

Regionals Standar 50.00 71.6977.00 98.69 21.69 28.31

Regionals Jumpers 30.00 43.6746.00 59.67 13.67 31.33

Regionals Gambler 62.00 74.63 31.2031

Regionals Standar 40.00 74.7180.00 114.71 34.71 25.29

Regionals Jumpers 50.00 77.1148.00 75.11 27.11 0.00
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